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Poll results
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Multiple-choice poll

The INSPIRE Conference was...

too long
@& /%

just right
TSI TSI IS SrS,

too short
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Rating poll

How did you like the Opening Plenary?

56%

17%
11% 11%

6%
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Rating poll

How did you like the Green economy
plenary?

39%

33%

22%

6%
0%
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Rating poll

How did you like the Digital
transformation plenary?

44%

38%

19%

0% 0%
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Rating poll

How did you like the Closing Plenary?

53%

29%

6% 6% 6%
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Rating poll

How did you like the parallel sessions?

70%

15% 15%

0% 0%
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Rating poll

How did you like the workshops?

38%

31%

25%

6%
0%
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Multiple-choice poll

How did you like the mix of workshops and
plenary/parallel sessions?

They should have been separated
I ITITITITIs 21 %

The mix was good

IV IIes

sli.do



Multiple-choice poll

The number of talks / parallel sessions was

too low
@ S %

just right
TSI TSI TSI IS,

too high
IS
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Rating poll

How do you rate the quality of

presentations?
68%
26%
o)
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Multiple-choice poll

Overall, the presentations and workshops
were

too technical
@® 5%

the right mix between technical and policy / organisational

ST IV IV IV T IV I IPIe,

not technical enough
TIPS Ss. 15%
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Rating poll

How did you like the social events (ice
breaker, dinner, run for INSPIRE, ...)

70%

25%

)
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